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Lugar No.

1 2

2 34

3 22

4 21

5 23

6 47

7 40

8 5

9 82

10 8

11 6

12 10

13 44

Nombre

Luis Alberto Medina Martin

Jair Ivdn Zepeda Lépez

Pablo Joshua Escobar Marquez
Carlos Escobar Marquez

Odin Noe Doroteo de Jesus

Ivar Rodrigo Maza de los Santos
Carlo Arturo Reséndiz Leonce
Pavia Rosas Angel Derek Gabriel
Armando Iriaquez Ramirez
Santiago Lazos Trejo

Giancarlo Mondragon Nava
Alan Rios Lazo

Jose lvan Vazquez Patrico

Vivir es increflole
F=GNP

SEGUROS

Skating Series - Etapa 7

Autodromo Hermanos Rodriguez

Resultados Oficiales

PRO 1 Varonil 11.2Km

Tl
00:04:11.427
00:04:11.986
00:04:12.319
00:04:12.652
00:04:13.204
00:04:12.288
00:04:13.702
00:04:12.417
00:04:13.122
00:04:15.595
00:04:13.796
00:04:11.158
01:11:15.975

T2
00:04:04.218
00:04:03.220
00:04:06.276
00:04:03.547
00:04:07.792
00:04:04.109
00:04:07.709
00:04:12.914
00:04:11.674
00:04:22.121
00:04:25.507
00:04:11.158
00:01:05.279

T3
00:03:37.994
00:03:39.849
00:03:39.234
00:03:38.618
00:03:57.21
00:03:51.631
00:03:56.903
00:04:10.582
00:04:32.214
00:04:51.811
00:04:50.917
00:03:57.71
00:01:18.203

T4
00:04:39.734
00:04:38.48
00:04:35.219
00:04:39.444
00:04:15.9
00:04:25.806
00:04:15.748
00:04:22.125
00:04:44.923
00:04:58.914
00:04:59.806
00:51:27.38
00:02:14.756

T5
00:03:42.359
00:03:43.368
00:03:43.958
00:03:44.252

00:03:49.3
00:03:52.196
00:03:52.967
00:04:30.630
00:04:40.397
00:04:55.204
00:06:17.330
00:07:58.589
00:01:53.624

07/09/19

Tiempo
00:20:15.732
00:20:16.471

00:20:17.6
00:20:18.513
00:20:22.29
00:20:26.30
00:20:27.29
00:21:28.668
00:22:22.330
00:23:23.645
00:24:47.356
01:11:45.14
01:17:47.837



	33.300 Km-Challenge 2-Varoni...

