





07/09/19

## Skating Series - Etapa 7 Autodromo Hermanos Rodríguez

Resultados Oficiales

## PRO 1 Varonil 11.2Km

Lugar	No.	Nombre	T1	T2	T3	T4	T5	Tiempo
1	2	Luis Alberto Medina Martin	00:04:11.427	00:04:04.218	00:03:37.994	00:04:39.734	00:03:42.359	00:20:15.732
2	34	Jaír Iván Zepeda López	00:04:11.986	00:04:03.220	00:03:39.849	00:04:38.48	00:03:43.368	00:20:16.471
3	22	Pablo Joshua Escobar Marquez	00:04:12.319	00:04:06.276	00:03:39.234	00:04:35.219	00:03:43.958	00:20:17.6
4	21	Carlos Escobar Marquez	00:04:12.652	00:04:03.547	00:03:38.618	00:04:39.444	00:03:44.252	00:20:18.513
5	23	Odin Noe Doroteo de Jesus	00:04:13.204	00:04:07.792	00:03:57.21	00:04:15.9	00:03:49.3	00:20:22.29
6	47	Ivar Rodrigo Maza de los Santos	00:04:12.288	00:04:04.109	00:03:51.631	00:04:25.806	00:03:52.196	00:20:26.30
7	40	Carlo Arturo Reséndiz Leonce	00:04:13.702	00:04:07.709	00:03:56.903	00:04:15.748	00:03:52.967	00:20:27.29
8	5	Pavia Rosas Ángel Derek Gabriel	00:04:12.417	00:04:12.914	00:04:10.582	00:04:22.125	00:04:30.630	00:21:28.668
9	82	Armando Iriaquez Ramirez	00:04:13.122	00:04:11.674	00:04:32.214	00:04:44.923	00:04:40.397	00:22:22.330
10	8	Santiago Lazos Trejo	00:04:15.595	00:04:22.121	00:04:51.811	00:04:58.914	00:04:55.204	00:23:23.645
11	6	Giancarlo Mondragon Nava	00:04:13.796	00:04:25.507	00:04:50.917	00:04:59.806	00:06:17.330	00:24:47.356
12	10	Alan Ríos Lazo	00:04:11.158	00:04:11.158	00:03:57.71	00:51:27.38	00:07:58.589	01:11:45.14
13	44	Jose Ivan Vazquez Patrico	01:11:15.975	00:01:05.279	00:01:18.203	00:02:14.756	00:01:53.624	01:17:47.837